# TAKE A SHOT!

**SPONSOR** the 1<sup>st</sup> Cooper Landing Emergency Services

## **Birch Ridge Golf Tournament** SATURDAY JULY 24, 2021



## **COMPANY SPONSORSHIP FORM**

#### Hole Sponsor Without Team: <u>\$150 Minimum</u> Includes name on sign at the Hole



Make Checks payable to: Cooper Landing ES PO Box 510 Cooper Landing, Alaska 99572



### **COOPER LANDING EMERGENCY SERVICES**

(Tax ID 92-0170016)

Sponsorships will be reserved on a first come, first serve basis

#### Completed Form and Payment Due July 17, 2021

Amount Enclosed: \$or- PayPal Payment Made on:	
Contact:	
Company Name (if applicable):	
Email:	
Phone:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	



Cooper Landing Emergency Services 38748 Snug Harbor Road / PO Box 510 Cooper Landing, AK 99572 PayPal Donate/Sponsor Button: www.cooperlandinges.org Birch Ridge Golf Course 4223 Sterling Highway Soldotna, AK 99669 Phone: 907-262-5270 zcowan@pga.com

